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The menu of Steam House from Mt Vernon comprises about 53 different courses and drinks. On average you
pay about $13.4 for a dish / drink. In a recent exploration of a local restaurant, experiences ranged significantly,
revealing a mix of highs and lows. While some diners enjoyed attentive service and praised offerings like rasta

pasta and battered fish chips, others faced long waits and unsatisfactory meals. Issues included incorrect orders,

unprofessional service, and a lack of coordination during busier times—particularly disheartening for repeat
visitors hoping for improvement. Despite some redeeming qualities, including friendly staff and flavorful dishes,
many patrons felt let down, leaving them questioning whether a return visit would be worthwhile. Overall, the
restaurant still has room for growth and consistency in its service.
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Steam House Menu

Salads

GARDEN SALAD

Pasta

CAJUN SHRIMP

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS

Fish Dishes

FISH CHIPS

Sauces
BBQ

Lunch
LIGHTLY FRIED CALAMARI

Specialties
SALMON DELIGHT

Chicken Dishes

BBQ CHICKEN

Indian
CURRY CHICKEN

Kids

BATTERED FISH CHIPS

Lunch Specials

SEAFOOD DELIGHT

$9.0

$12.0

$9.0

$12.0

$25.0

$15.0

$18.0

$21.0

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Chinese Dishes

PEPPER STEAK

Lunch Special

BROWN STEW CHICKEN

Starches

YELLOW RICE

Billy's Appetizers

JERK CHICKEN QUESADILLA

Uncategorized
SEARED CRAB CAKE

Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS
FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

RICE PEAS
STEAMED VEGETABLES
MASH POTATOES

Starters

JERK RUBBED SCOTTISH
SALMON

BROILED CRAB LEGS......
STEAMHOUSE STEAK

$19.0

$15.0

$5.0

$10.0

$12.0

$5.0

$5.0
$5.0
$5.0

$22.0

$32.0
$25.0
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Entrées

SHRIMP MONTADITOS

COD FISH DUMPLINGS
STEAMHOUSE CHICKEN WINGS

CHICKEN STRIPS W/ FRENCH
FRIES

Side Dishes
MAC CHEESE
: _2 FRIED SWEET
PLANTAIN
RICE

GARLIC SPINACH

Chicken

CHICKEN WAFFLES
CHICKEN STRIPS
FRIED CHICKEN
JERK CHICKEN

Popular Items

STEAM HOUSE RASTA PASTA
PLAIN

$12.0
$10.0
$12.0

$12.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$15.0
$10.0
$16.0
$17.0

$17.0

ISLAND SPICED CURRY SHRIMP
ISLAND SPICED OXTAIL
JERK CHICKEN MONTADITOS

STEAMED FRIED WHOLE RED
SNAPPER

Ingredients Used

CHILI
BEANS
SHRIMP
WHITE RICE
PEAS

$17.0
$22.0
$10.0

$24.0

$5.0

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
FISH

SALAD

CHICKEN

PASTA
QUESADILLAS

Steam House

128 Gramatan Ave, Mt Vernon,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Wednesday 12:00-22:00
Thursday 12:00-22:00
Friday 12:00-22:00
Saturday 12:00-22:00
Monday 12:00-22:00
Tuesday 12:00-22:00
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