

## Steam House Menu

https://menuweb.menu 128 Gramatan Ave, Mt Vernon, United States +19143711219 - https://www.ordersteamhouse128.com/

The menu of Steam House from Mt Vernon comprises about 53 different courses and drinks. On average you pay about \$13.4 for a dish / drink. In a recent exploration of a local restaurant, experiences ranged significantly, revealing a mix of highs and lows. While some diners enjoyed attentive service and praised offerings like rasta pasta and battered fish chips, others faced long waits and unsatisfactory meals. Issues included incorrect orders, unprofessional service, and a lack of coordination during busier times—particularly disheartening for repeat visitors hoping for improvement. Despite some redeeming qualities, including friendly staff and flavorful dishes, many patrons felt let down, leaving them questioning whether a return visit would be worthwhile. Overall, the restaurant still has room for growth and consistency in its service.

## Steam House Menu

	Wire or	7	
	-	200	
6			
		444	

Salads GARDEN SALAD	\$9.0	Chicken Wings wings	
Pasta CAJUN SHRIMP	<b>\$12.0</b>	Chinese Dishes PEPPER STEAK	\$19.0
Snacks MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$9.0	Lunch Special BROWN STEW CHICKEN	<b>\$15.0</b>
FISH CHIPS		Starches YELLOW RICE	\$5.0
Sauces		Billy's Appetizers  JERK CHICKEN QUESADILLA	\$10.0
Lunch		Uncategorized	
LIGHTLY FRIED CALAMARI	\$12.0	SEARED CRAB CAKE	\$12.0
Specialties		Starters & Salads	
SALMON DELIGHT	\$25.0	POTATO CHIPS	
Chicken Dishes		FRENCH FRIES	\$5.0
BBQ CHICKEN		Side Orders	
Indian		RICE PEAS	\$5.0
Indian	<b>045</b> 0	STEAMED VEGETABLES	\$5.0
CURRY CHICKEN	\$15.0	MASH POTATOES	\$5.0
Kids		Starters	
BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$18.0	JERK RUBBED SCOTTISH SALMON	\$22.0
Lunch Specials		BROILED CRAB LEGS	\$32.0

## Steam House Menu

1			

Entrées		ISLAND SPICED CURRY SHRIMP	\$17.0
SHRIMP MONTADITOS	\$12.0	ISLAND SPICED OXTAIL	\$22.0
COD FISH DUMPLINGS	\$10.0	JERK CHICKEN MONTADITOS	\$10.0
STEAMHOUSE CHICKEN WINGS	\$12.0	STEAMED FRIED WHOLE RED SNAPPER	\$24.0
CHICKEN STRIPS W/ FRENCH FRIES	\$12.0		
TRIES		Ingredients Used	
Side Dishes		CHILI	
MAC CHEESE	\$5.0	BEANS	
FRIED SWEET	\$5.0	SHRIMP	
PLANTAIN	Ψ0.0	WHITE RICE	\$5.0
RICE		PEAS	
GARLIC SPINACH	\$5.0		
Chicken		These Types Of Dishe Are Being Served	es
CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$15.0	FISH	
CHICKEN STRIPS	\$10.0	SALAD	
FRIED CHICKEN	\$16.0	CHICKEN	
JERK CHICKEN	\$17.0	PASTA	
Popular Items		QUESADILLAS	
STEAM HOUSE RASTA PASTA PLAIN	\$17.0		

## **Steam House**

128 Gramatan Ave, Mt Vernon, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Wednesday 12:00-22:00 Thursday 12:00-22:00 Friday 12:00-22:00 Saturday 12:00-22:00 Monday 12:00-22:00 Tuesday 12:00-22:00

Made with Menu